
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.
194
150
181
163
185
192
187
141
199
152
157
176
144
186
167
188
151
155
198

Nome
Carlos Eduardo martins Ju
Tiago Henrique gardim
Francisco Marcos Neiva D
Murilo tonucci
Douglas Domingues Alves
Cesar Augusto Brandao
Dino Chiarelli Junior
Fabio Peixoto
Adriano Urso
Rodrigo Sanches da Silva
Renan Afonso de Castro R
Joao Fabiano Andrade Ner
Tiago Lima
Douglas da Silva costa
Marcelo Domingos de Lim
Diego Vassoleri
Thiago Candido da Silva
Rodrigo Batista de Moura
Andre furquim Marinovic

Classe
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B
C
C
C
C
C
C
A

Melhor Tm
1:47.769
1:48.970
1:50.159
1:51.908
1:52.392
1:52.422
1:54.290
1:54.776
1:55.938
1:56.086
1:56.430
1:57.594
1:59.922
2:00.355
2:05.575
2:05.916
2:07.221
2:07.281
3:00.391

Na volta
7
7
8
4
7
4
7
7
7
2
6
7
3
3
7
5
6
2
2

Dif
-

+1.201
+2.390
+4.139
+4.623
+4.653
+6.521
+7.007
+8.169
+8.317
+8.661
+9.825

+12.153
+12.586
+17.806
+18.147
+19.452
+19.512

+1:12.622

2o. melhor
1:47.787
1:50.478
1:51.676
1:53.230
1:52.535
1:56.586
1:54.312
2:01.661
1:57.164
2:00.415
1:58.162
1:58.428
2:00.422
2:00.510
2:05.649
2:07.055
2:07.910
2:09.104
3:07.038

Melhor Spd
90,193
89,199
88,236
86,857
86,483
86,460
85,047
84,687
83,838
83,731
83,484
82,657
81,053
80,761
77,404
77,194
76,402
76,366
53,883

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track

3C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

21/04/2022 11:18

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava

21/04/2022
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Crono Verde Rosso
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